SecuRexTM
Meeting Your Security Needs
SMB Series
C
a
m

Lens Vari-focal Lens
Dimension (mm) 32 x 32 / 38 x 38
Ordering Information
Model Description
SMB-VF3A 1/3” Sharp CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 1 lux, Optional Vari-focal Lens, 32 x 32 / 38 x 38.
SMB-VF4A 1/4” Sharp CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 1 lux, Optional Vari-focal Lens, 32 x 32 / 38 x 38.
Specifications
Colour
Model no. SMB-3142C
Sensor SONY
Signal System PAL
CCD size 1/3”
Min Illumination (Lux) 1 lux
Hori. Resolution 420
Voltage Input DC12V±1.0V 90mA
AGC AUTO
Electronic Shutter 1/50 ~ 1/100000 second
Video Output 1 Vp-p 75 ohm composite video
Lens f = 3.6 mm
Dimension (mm) 32 x 32
Ordering Information
Model Description
SMB-3142C 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 1 lux, 3.6mm lens, 32 x 32.
SecuRexTM
Meeting Your Security Needs
C
a
m
er
a
 B
o
a
rd
SecuRex reserves the right to change specifications, modify design and discontinue items without in-
curring obligation and whilst every effort is made to ensure that description, specifications and other
information in this catalogue are correct, no warrant is given in respect thereof and the company shall
not be liable for any error therein.
5.1 - 5/7 Ver.A
Specifications
Colour
Model no. SMB-2163H SMB-2163L SMB-2163HL
Sensor SONY
Signal System PAL
CCD size 1/3”
Min Illumination (Lux) 1 lux 0.01 lux
Hori. Resolution 480 420 480
Voltage Input DC12V±1.0V 90mA
AGC AUTO
Electronic Shutter 1/50 ~ 1/100000 second
Video Output 1 Vp-p 75 ohm composite video
Lens f = 3.6 mm
Dimension (mm) 32 x 32
Ordering Information
Model Description
SMB-2163H 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD Color, 480 TV lines, 1 lux, 3.6mm lens, 32 x 32.
SMB-2163L 1/3” Sony Exview HAD CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 0.01 lux, 3.6mm lens, 32 x 32.
SMB-2163HL 1/3” Sony Exview HAD CCD Color, 480 TV lines, 0.01 lux, 3.6mm lens, 32 x 32.
Specifications
Colour
Model no. SMB-3142C (CS)
Sensor SONY
Signal System PAL
CCD size 1/3”
Min Illumination (Lux) 1 lux
Hori. Resolution 420
Voltage Input DC12V±1.0V 90mA
AGC AUTO
Electronic Shutter 1/50 ~ 1/100000 second
Video Output 1 Vp-p 75 ohm composite video
Lens CS Mounted
Dimension (mm) 32 x 32
Ordering Information
Model Description
SMB-3142C (CS) 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 1 lux, CS Ring, 32 x 32.
SecuRexTM
Meeting Your Security Needs
C
a
m
er
a
 B
o
a
rd
SecuRex reserves the right to change specifications, modify design and discontinue items without in-
curring obligation and whilst every effort is made to ensure that description, specifications and other
information in this catalogue are correct, no warrant is given in respect thereof and the company shall
not be liable for any error therein.
5.1 - 6/7 Ver.A
Specifications
Colour
Model no. SMB-2163H (CS) SMB-2163L (CS) SMB-2163HL (CS)
Sensor SONY
Signal System PAL
CCD size 1/3”
Min Illumination (Lux) 1 lux 0.01 lux
Hori. Resolution 480 420 480
Voltage Input DC12V±1.0V 90mA
AGC AUTO
Electronic Shutter 1/50 ~ 1/100000 second
Video Output 1 Vp-p 75 ohm composite video
Lens CS Mounted
Dimension (mm) 32 x 32
Ordering Information
Model Description
SMB-2163H (CS) 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD Color, 480 TV lines, 1 lux, CS Ring, 32 x 32.
SMB-2163L (CS) 1/3” Sony Exview HAD CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 0.01 lux, CS Ring, 32 x 32.
SMB-2163HL (CS) 1/3” Sony Exview HAD CCD Color, 480 TV lines, 0.01 lux, CS Ring, 32 x 32.
Specifications
Colour
Model no. SMB-VF3142
Sensor SONY
Signal System PAL
CCD size 1/3”
Min Illumination (Lux) 1 lux
Hori. Resolution 420
Voltage Input DC12V±1.0V 90mA
AGC AUTO
Electronic Shutter 1/50 ~ 1/100000 second
Video Output 1 Vp-p 75 ohm composite video
Lens Vari-focal Lens
Dimension (mm) 32 x 32
Ordering Information
Model Description
SMB-VF3142C 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 1 lux, Optional Vari-focal Lens, 32 x 32.
SecuRexTM
Meeting Your Security Needs
C
a
m
er
a
 B
o
a
rd
SecuRex reserves the right to change specifications, modify design and discontinue items without in-
curring obligation and whilst every effort is made to ensure that description, specifications and other
information in this catalogue are correct, no warrant is given in respect thereof and the company shall
not be liable for any error therein.
5.1 - 7/7 Ver.A
Specifications
Colour
Model no. SMB-VF2163H SMB-VF2163L SMB-VF2163HL
Sensor SONY
Signal System PAL
CCD size 1/3”
Min Illumination (Lux) 1 lux 0.01 lux
Hori. Resolution 480 420 480
Voltage Input DC12V±1.0V 90mA
AGC AUTO
Electronic Shutter 1/50 ~ 1/100000 second
Video Output 1 Vp-p 75 ohm composite video
Lens Vari-focal Lens
Dimension (mm) 32 x 32
Ordering Information
Model Description
SMB-VF2163H 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD Color, 480 TV lines, 1 lux, Optional Vari-focal Lens, 32 x 32.
SMB-VF2163L 1/3” Sony Exview HAD CCD Color, 420 TV lines, 0.01 lux, Optional Vari-focal Lens, 32 x 32.
SMB-VF2163HL 1/3” Sony Exview HAD CCD Color, 480 TV lines, 0.01 lux, Optional Vari-focal Lens, 32 x 32.